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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

dino bc 2

Dinha Ponto cruz

Bianca

largura e altura em pontos:
Aida 14, White

blw X 60h Stitches

14 Count,

11.07w X 10.85%h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

1
44
338
368

370
403
300
1034
L3a
1089

Snow White
Carmine Rose DK
Terra Cotta

Spice Med LT
Spice Med DK
Black

Fewter LT

Antique Blue MD
Antique Blue DK
Electric Blue Med



